SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Fully assembled housing is formed and welded, 20 ga. steel,
chemically treated to resist corrosion and enhance paint adhe-
sion
Model variations offered for surface, cable suspended and
pendant mount applications
Standard finishes include Fluoroscape White (semi-matte), white

V I S I O N S  B R O U G H T  T O  L I G H T ™
CB5 | GENERAL INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE               DESCRIPTION
Mounting option includes:
     • Ø 1/16”x 48” (CM48) or 96” (CM96) aircraft cables
     • 18 gauge x 60” (CM48) or 102” (CM96) SJT power cable
        (in coordinating finish)
     • Bracket bars
     • Ø 5” white power feed canopy
     • Ø 2” white canopy
     • Ceiling couplers
     • Low profile cable grippers
Mounting option includes:
     • Ø 1/2” x 18” (PM18), 24” (PM24) or 30” (PM30) white steel stems
     • Bracket bars
     • Ø 5” white canopies with integrated slip ring
     • Hex nuts
SURFACE MOUNT
Use appropriate fastener through Ø3/16” holes in housing
CABLE MOUNT
PENDANT MOUNT
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
©2014 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited. Bartco Lighting
reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.2   07.2014
REFLECTOR
STYLE
WATTS INTERIOR
FINISH
EXTERIOR
FINISH
CB5
R1-symmetrical
14: 14W
21: 21W
28: 28W
35: 35W
24: 24W HO
39: 39W HO
54: 54W HO
80: 80W HO
2121: 2x21W
2828: 2x28W
3939: 2x39W HO
5454: 2x54W HO
WH: white
A1: specular
A2: semi-specular
CF: consult factory
for custom color
FW: Fluoroscape white (semi-matte)
WH: white (semi-gloss)
BL: black
SL: silver
PT: platinum
BZ: bronze
PR: primer
CF: consult factory for
custom color
++ + +